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Fornavn
Lars Bo
Erling
Mikkel
Semir
Peter
Kristian
Jens
Max
Nils Linde

Svend Ellegaard
Preben Schavitshy
Brian Mgbjerg
Henrik Baek
Henning

Evgenia

Kim

Hans Henrik
Michael Birch
Jens

Jens

Tom Juul

Jgrgen Peter Bredahl

Palle

Leif

Oksana

John
Hans-Henrik
Ivan Normann
Ken

Kai Sten
Thomas
Kasper

Bo

Lasse

Finn

Gert

Jacob Nissen
Poul

Bjarne

Erling

Stig Malling
Obert

Henrik Emil
Erik

Erik Holm
Anders
Michael
Benny

Harry

Henrik

Peter
Flemming
Jesper
Flemming
Gustav Arendal
Carl Erik
Samuel

Jens

Carsten Darling
Eivind

Sgren Dyberg
Peter Stein
Henrik

Ole
Per-Henrik Axel
Alexander
Henrik Stockflet

Efternavn
Hansen
Mortensen
Antonsen
Nikontovic
Jurgens
Hovmgller
Hartung-Nielsen
Nielsen
Olsen
Christensen
Dalberg
Jgrgensen
Mglvig
Nielsen
Hansen
Pedersen
Hansen
Lynge
Abildlund
Askgaard
Andersen
Hansen
Sivertsen
Jensen
Vovk
Christensen
Madsen
Andersen
Nielsen
Nielsen
Flindt
Kristensen
Rasmussen
Appelquist
Haargaard
Jgrgensen
Kronow
Buhl

Haar
Larsen
Jensen
Frederiksen
Bruun
Pedersen
Jacobsen
Amkilde
Taankvist
Ulstrup
Poulsen
Smidt-Nielsen
Pedersen
Preuss
Hansen
Skjoldager
Larsen
Mgller

Eddy
Nielsen
Hansen
Palm
Larsen
Holst
Christensen
Knudsen
Nielsen
Liebermann
Jorgensen

Klub
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Dianalund
Nyk. F.
Dianalund
Naestved
Tornved
Holbaek
Kgge
Holbaek
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Dianalund
Ringsted
Nyk.Sj.
Ringsted
Faxe
Holbaek
Dianalund
Dianalund
Nyk.Sj.
Naestved
Dianalund
Ringsted
Holbaek
Ringsted
Naestved
Naestved
Nyk. F.
Nordfalster
Ringsted
Kgge
Slagelse
Dianalund
Ringsted
Neestved
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Ringsted
Kgge

Nyk. F.
Vordingborg
Naestved
Naestved
Naestved
Vordingborg
Kgge
Naestved
Naestved
Holbaek
Holbaek
Vordingborg
Kalundborg
Nyk.Sj.
Dianalund
Kalundborg
Holbaek
Slagelse
Nyk.Sj.
Haslev
Naestved
Slagelse
Faxe
Holbaek

2180
2180
2171
2170
2146
2138
2131
2111
2111
2108
2106
2096
2089
2088
2083
2071
2066
2062
2058
2049
2047
2044
2040
2037
2031
2012
2010
2009
2008
1997
1993
1983
1981
1979
1974
1965
1961
1961
1960
1959
1959
1957
1957
1954
1954
1951
1945
1938
1936
1934
1932
1931
1930
1926
1926
1922
1918
1917




68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Per

Jens

Klaus
Michael Finn
Allan Juul
Finn

Morten Frank
Jens Kurt
Morten Lyck
Henrik

Steen Hefsgaard
Peder R. Lehmann
Ove Frank
Jan Flemming
Bjarne
Svend Erik
Ove

Steiner
Morten Lyck
Jesper

Per Dornonville de la
Morten
Jgrgen

Poul

Erling

Erik

Lars

Henning

Leif

Henrik Sandberg
Henrik
Ramus
J¢gvan
Bjarne
Torben

Jens

John
Flemming
Villy

Torben R
Jens Hjort
Tommy
Jgrgen
Flemming
Poul

Sgren M.
Abidin

Lars Byrge
Jens
Flemming
Svend
Jgrgen Obert
Torben

Erik

Per

C. Richard
Gert

Palle

Svend Erik
Jan C. van
Morten Henrik
Henning
Ivan

Kim Nygaard
Thomas
John

Mogens

Erik Olsgard
Erik

Hansen
Nording
Hestehauge
Jgrgensen
Jensen
Andersen
Jensen
Lundberg
Rytter
Knudsen
Jacobsen
Larsen
Hansen
Jensen
Mgller
Andersen
Wagner
Smedebgl
Hansen
Ponda
Cour
Madsen
Nielsen
Jensen
Bruun
Pedersen
Jgrgensen
Pedersen
Hesselberg
Jensen
Ginderskov
Jensen
Petersen
Andersen
Jensen
Mott
Kristensen
Dickow
Lindskov
Nielsen
Hansen
Christensen
Klausen
Andersen
Skovgaard
Larsen
Mustafi
Olsen
Engelstoft
Nielsen
Eckert
Frederiksen
Andersen
Carlsen
Petersen
Espensen
Hansen
Mogensen
Hansen
Gottfredsen
Olsen
Rasmussen
Mikkelsen
Hede
Wesche
Hansen
Nielsen
Hansen
Madsen

Mgn
Nyk. F.
Kgge
Dianalund
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Praestg
Tornved
Slagelse
Neestved
Vordingborg
Naestved
Holbaek
Slagelse
Slagelse
Kgge
Dragsholm
Sorg
Slagelse
Kgge
Nyk.Sj.
Ringsted
Holbaek
Haslev
Tornved
Nakskov
Slagelse
Slagelse
Korsgr
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
St.Heddinge
Nakskov
Kgge
Praestg
Kalundborg
Maribo
Enk
Slagelse
Nordfalster
Vordingborg
Kalundborg
Nordfalster
Slagelse
Naestved
Ringsted
Maribo
Praestg
Naestved
Sorg
Skeelskgr
Ringsted
Nyk. F.
Kgge
Nyk. F.
Ringsted
Maribo
Holbaek
Maribo
Nyk.Sj.
Ringsted
Nyk.Sj.
Korsgr
Slagelse
Praestg
Mgn
Praestg
Praestg
Dragsholm

1916
1916
1914
1911
1897
1894
1886
1886
1886
1881
1873
1873
1872
1869
1868
1864
1864
1860
1854
1854
1852
1839
1837
1835
1832
1831
1826
1826
1825
1825
1820
1820
1820
1819
1818
1816
1813
1811
1810
1809
1805
1795
1783
1782
1780
1775
1775
1774
1773
1769
1762
1762
1761
1761
1761
1755
1751
1751
1749
1746
1745
1743
1742
1733
1732
1731
1731
1726
1726

200

199

200

199

200

2001
2002
1990
2002
2001
1995
2002
2001
1996
2002
1997
1993
198

2002
2002
2001
2002
1992

198
199
199

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
200
199
200
200
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
200
199
2002
2001
2001
200
199
1995
2002

2002
199

199

2002
2001
1997
2001
2002
1995
2002
2002
2002
1997
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002




137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Karsten
Jesper Kervin
Thomas
Thorsten
Fritz Stoltze
Niels

Poul Mgller
Carl-Otto
Jens Peter Fischer
Bo

Ole Foss
Sigfred
Carsten
Vagn

Keld
Flemming
Jorgen
Jgrgen

Lars

Stig

Kurt Dinesen
Dennis
Claus

Keld

Tao

Sgren

Sven

Sigurd
Mogens

Lars Peter M.
Leif

Jens

Jonas

Lars Aman
Egon

Steen

Hilmo
Flemming
Lars Frank
Benny

Kell

Lars Jgrn
Edward
Rune Guldager
Svend Age
Dennis

Knud

Egon

John

Allan
Thomas

Per

Jens Peter
Kuno Skovgaard
Mogens
Bruno
Michael
Svend

Ole

Tonny
Birger

Ove Bgnnelykke
Arne Thorsen
Aage

Bjarne

Orla Lind
Jorgen
Preben

Niels

Jensen
Petersen
Alstrup
Christensen
Mikkelsen
Siiger
Petersen
Nielsen
Pedersen
Munksgaard
Hansen
Nielsen
Fjglner
Larsen
Eriksen
Larsen
Madsen
Nielsen
Vandrup
Nielsen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Lindhardt
Langhoff
Galberg-Lund
Navntoft
Sgliner
Jensen
Johannesen
Aaen
Sgrensen
Nilsson
Jensen
Hansen
Due
Catovic
Jensen
Jgrgensen
Andersen
Kofoed
Larsen
Madsen
Madsen
Svendsen
Larsen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Ankjeer
Nielsen
Larsen
Petersen
Hansen
Rasmussen
Sgrensen
Rasmussen
Rose

Stahl
Carlsen
Nielsen
Hansen
Larsen
Justesen
Petersen
Mortensen
Due
Karstensen
Hasselriis

Ringsted
Slagelse
Nyk.Sj.
Holbaek
Holbaek
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Dianalund
Dianalund
Naestved
Holbaek
Dianalund
Holbaek
Ringsted
Slagelse
Nyk. F.
Praestg
Kgge
Dianalund
Holbaek
Nyk.Sj.
Kgge
Tornved
Slagelse
Kgge
Holbaek
Nyk. F.
Tingsted
Preestg
Korsgr
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Ringsted
Holbaek
Praestg
Maribo
Mgn
Nordfalster
Kgge
Mgn
Kalundborg
Mgn
Nordfalster
Kalundborg
Kgge
Nyk. F.
Praestg
Nyk. F.
Naestved
Ringsted
Nyk. F.
Maribo
Nyk. F.
Korsgr
Nakskov
Dianalund
Nakskov
Slagelse
Sorg
Holbaek
Nordfalster
Haslev

Gyldne Spr.

Nordfalster
Holbaek
Forlev
Kgge
Praestg
Dragsholm

1725
1725
1722
1720
1720
1719
1716
1714
1714
1713
1710
1705
1704
1704
1697
1694
1692
1690
1690
1689
1687
1686
1684
1684
1682
1679
1679
1679
1678
1678
1675
1674
1667
1665
1661
1660
1659
1657
1657
1656
1654
1654
1652
1652
1651
1650
1649
1648
1647
1643
1643
1641
1641
1640
1639
1638
1636
1635
1635
1634
1634
1627
1627
1626
1626
1625
1624
1624
1623

200
199
2002
2002
2001

1997
2002
1997
2002
2002
2002
2001
200

1993
200

1985
2002
2002
2001
200

199

1996
2002

2001
2002
2002
198§
1991
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
200

200

200

1983
2002
2002
2002
1994
1997
2002
2002
2002
1983
200j
200

2002
1996
2002

199
199
198

2002
2002
1989
2002
2002
2001
199

200

2001
2002
2002
2002
2001




206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Anders
Alexander Ayyala
Jan

Aage

Finn

Jgrgen Holm
Lindved
Herman
Henning
Erland

Jan Robert
Casper

Leif

Michael Vesterskov

Ernst Leismann
Martin Steen
Thomas
Torben V.
Flemming
Kay-Verner
John

John Stilund
Karl

Benny

Sgren
Flemming
Lars Blach
Richard
Carsten F.
Allan

Ivar

Richardt

Jens Erik
Jesper Dyberg
John Brangstrup
Erik Levin
Alex

Kaj R

Vagn Bo

Lars

Tommy Schmidt
Morten
Anders

Toke Leth
Jens G.

Knud Verner
Michael Bohn
Bent

Kaj Vinding
Morten

Niels

Brian Mgbjerg
Tim

Einar

John Amdi
Kent

Niels

Jacob

Knud Akse
Sgren

Knud Ole
Tommy Walther
Bgrge

Peter

Esben Gorm
Niels Steen
Henning

Knud Rge
Michael

Jakobsen
Raju
Andersen
Hansen
Stuhr
Pedersen
Sgrensen
Jensen
Kamp
Dinesen
Larsen
Berg
Egholm
Hansen
Sgrensen
Andersen
Kjeer
Jensen
Mggelmose
Christiansen
Holst
Jeppesen
Rasmussen
Kristensen
Jensen
Christensen
Jensen
Nielsen
Nielsen
Pedersen
Rasmussen
Jgrgensen
Jensen
Larsen
Hansen
Hansen
Ditlevsen
Olsen
Andersen
Hove
Elholm
Jgrgensen
Vamsler
Svensson
Jensen
Hansen
Christensen
Bjgrntoft
Pedersen
Dgring
Mortensen
Nielsen
Wagner
Kristensen
Hildebrandt
Jensen
Christiansen
Kloch
Olsen
Pedersen
Olsen
Sgrensen
Lyngsge
Thomsen
Dige
Larsen
Fafara
Fgnss
Wengel-Nielsen

Skeelskgr
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Naestved
Kgge
Nyk. F.
Ringsted
Faxe
Nyk. F.
Skovbo
Mgn
Nyk. F.
Nyk.Sj.
Kgge
Slagelse
St.Heddinge
Haslev
Tingsted
Maribo
Forlev
Tingsted
Nyk. F.
Gyldne Spr.
Skovbo
Slagelse
Kalundborg
Mgn
Korsgr
Maribo
Nyk.Sj.
Nakskov
Dianalund
Nakskov
Slagelse
Vordingborg
Haslev
Nyk. F.
Dragsholm
Nyk. F.
Nyk.Sj.
Ringsted
Slagelse
Sorg

Kgge
Dianalund
Nakskov
Forlev
Holbaek
Nyk.Sj.
Maribo
Kalundborg
Praestg
Faxe
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Nyk. F.
Faxe
Naestved
Naestved
Maribo
Tingsted
Dianalund
Nyk. F.
Praestg
Maribo
Kgge
Nakskov
Praestg
Sorg

1623
1622
1620
1620
1620
1617
1617
1615
1614
1612
1611
1609
1608
1607
1607
1606
1602
1601
1595
1593
1589
1583
1582
1578
1576
1574
1569
1566
1559
1559
1553
1552
1550
1549
1548
1547
1546
1546
1543
1543
1542
1542
1542
1541
1537
1534
1532
1530
1529
1528
1525
1523
1522
1520
1518
1518
1517
1515
1515
1511
1509
1503
1501
1500
1498
1496
1495
1491
1491

1996
2002
2002
2002
2001
1986
2002
2001
2001
1990
2002
2002
2000|
2002
2002
1996
2002
2002
2001
1995
2002
2001

1997
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2002
197

200

199

200

199

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
1982
2002
2000
1982
2002
2002
2002
200

200

1993
200

200

199

1987
2001
2002
1991
2001
2002
1997
2000
2002
2002
2002
1985
2001
2001




275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Torben
Nullo

Claus Svava
Michael
Mikke

Niels Lund
Kjeld

Helge
Martin

Niels Erik Mondrup
Henrik
Jgrgen

Ole

Jens

Erik
Gunnar
Robin
Jgrgen

Jan C. van
Kaj
Christoffer
Gudmund
Poul Martin Jensen
Torben

Per

Frede

Ib

Erling

Ejgil

Reza
Bassam
Ronnie Theis
Svend
Villum
Benny
Benny
Sgren
Jimmy Grgnbask
Steen

Alan

René Brian
Anders
Slobodan
Christian
Henrik Baek
Svend
Svend-Erik
Claus

Claus
Martin

Per

Richard
Arne

Robert

Keld

Jon

Benny Lundgérd
Knud

Vagn
Gunnar
Arne

Bent

Egil

Sgren
Flemming
Peter
Jargen Holm
Peter

Lars

Rasmussen
Facchini
Hansen
Jgrgensen
Jgrgensen
Hansen
Joost
Hansen
Nikolajsen
Petersen
Hansen
Hansen
Andreassen
Strandsbjerg
Sgrensen
Gottfredsen
Jakobsen
Mgrch

Dijk

Jensen
Christensen
Rasmussen
Offseta
Jensen
Lundquist
Rasmussen
Christoffersen
Kokhauge
Pedersen
Golmohammady
Daoud
Pedersen
Ngrholt
Sejersen
Christensen
Hemmingsen
Jensen
Carlsen
Brix
Krag-Jacobsen
Johansen
Brinkhard
Radovic
Bott
Christensen
Hansen
Wehlast
Jensen
Andersen
Schmidt
Rasmussen
Hansen
Manly
Petersen
Christensen
Pedersen
Hansen
Frederiksen
Larsen
Mathiasen
Larsen
Sgndergdrd
Sgrensen
Grgnnebech
Nielsen
Eskildsen
Madsen
Sorenius
Thiesen

Tollgse
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Dianalund
Slagelse
Kgge
St.Heddinge
Naestved
Ringsted
Naestved
Nakskov
Skovbo
Tornved
Faxe
Holbaek
Nyk.Sj.
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Nordfalster
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Nakskov
Skovbo
Mgn
Praestg
Haslev
Dragsholm
Nakskov
Naestved
Praestg
Mgn
Tollgse
Nyk.Sj.
Holbaek
Mgn

Forlev
Holbaek
Kgge

Kgge
Nordfalster
Skeelskgr
Holbaek
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Holbaek
Faxe
Nyk.Sj.
Naestved
Kalundborg
Naestved
Mgn
St.Heddinge
Kgge
Maribo
Ringsted
Holbaek
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Naestved
Dianalund
Tornved
Tornved
Slagelse
Vordingborg
Holbaek
Nordfalster
Holbaek
Tollgse

1490
1489
1489
1488
1484
1482
1482
1480
1480
1479
1478
1478
1477
1477
1476
1472
1472
1471
1470
1466
1464
1460
1458
1457
1449
1449
1448
1447
1447
1443
1440
1439
1438
1437
1436
1432
1432
1431
1429
1429
1427
1425
1425
1423
1420
1420
1416
1415
1413
1410
1403
1401
1401
1398
1396
1395
1393
1392
1391
1389
1388
1388
1388
1387
1387
1385
1385
1384
1382

199
199
2001
200
200
198
199
200
199
200
199
1993
199
200
2001
198
200
200
199
200
200
200
200
1993
2002
2002
2002
2002
199§
2002
2002
2001
1993
2002
2002
199§
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1993
ZOOﬂ
199
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1991
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
1995
2002
2002
2002
1991
2002
2001
2002
1997
1994
2002
2002
1992




344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

Mogens Egon
Pavel

Sgren

Per
Poul-Erik
Ivan K.
Regin

Steen Ole
Flemming
Henrik

Peter

Peter

Hasse

René

Niels

Claus

Svend Dyberg
Svend Richard
Denis

Lasse Bggh
Martin

Per Bromann
Erik

Jesper

Karl Erik
Stig Pontoppidan
Jan Erik
Sune

Bgrge Kjeer
Helge
Steffen
Farhad

Luca

Anja

Michael

Per

Jan

Janech Lynge Kevin

Agner

Kristian

Poul Hedegard
Gunnar

Arne

Teddy

Harald

Knud

Gitte

Tommy Boje
Michael Skov
Kurt

Johnny Carstne
Lars

Kjeld Hjortskov
Elis

Michael Skov
Morten Toftegard
Finn-Anker
Jorgen Boris
Henrik

Jorgen

Jacob Nissen
Klaus

Willy

Finn

Henrik

Pou

Christian
Morten
Hans O

Hansen
Bagramyan
Jensen
Christoffersen
Nielsen
Hansen
Abrahamsen
Jensen
Kronborg
Stampe
Kristiansen
Autrup
Degn
Brodin
Jensen
Sgrensen
Larsen
Hansen
Paustian
Pedersen
Hansen
Andersen
Nesheim
Hoffmann
Bertelsen
Jakobsen
Jensen
Jakobsen
Hansen
Poulsen
Lind

Abdi
Buono
Sgllner
Espensen
Johansen
Christensen
Hansen
Jensen
Laugesen
Nielsen
Reinager
Kemp
Olsen
Pedersen
Eriksen
Nielsen
Olsen
Hansen
Michelsen
Hansen
Jgrgensen
Madsen
Nielsen
Andersen
Nielsen
Jensen
Velander
Modig
Jensen
Nielsen
Sang
Hansen
Kristiansen
Simonsen
Johansen
Wittrock
Nielsen
Hindborg

Kgge
Kgge
Dianalund
Haslev
Haslev
Naestved
Nakskov
Gyldne Spr.
Haslev
Nyk. F.
Maribo
Sorg

Mgn
Nordfalster
Faxe
Tornved
Slagelse
Neestved
Slagelse
Dragsholm
Nyk. F.
Dragsholm
Faxe

Kgge
Slagelse
Dragsholm
Slagelse
Nyk. F.
Nyk. F.
Mgn

Kgge
Ringsted
Nyk. F.
Tingsted
Skovbo
Naestved
Slagelse
Tollgse
Korsgr
Slagelse
St.Heddinge
Sorg
Vordingborg
Neestved
Holbaek
Praestg
Tingsted
Mgn

Mgn
Haslev
Dianalund
Holbaek
Nyk.Sj.
Naestved
Mgn
Dragsholm
Ringsted
Mgn
Gyldne Spr.
Forlev
Dianalund
Mgn
Korsgr
Maribo
Forlev
Forlev
Slagelse
Nyk. F.
Mgn

1379
1378
1375
1369
1367
1366
1358
1358
1358
1358
1357
1355
1354
1350
1349
1349
1347
1344
1341
1341
1339
1338
1333
1331
1329
1329
1328
1325
1322
1316
1314
1312
1310
1310
1309
1309
1308
1304
1304
1302
1302
1302
1301
1301
1298
1297
1297
1297
1296
1296
1293
1293
1292
1292
1289
1288
1285
1283
1280
1277
1276
1274
1271
1267
1265
1263
1261
1259
1258

200
200
200
2001
200
200
199
1991
198
200
199
1991
200
199
2001
199
200
200
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
199
1993
199

2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
200
2003
200

2001
2002
2002
1999
2002
1997
1997
199
2003
200

2002

2002
2001
199¢|
2002
2001
199¢|




413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481

Bjarne G. W
Hans B.
Fleming
Jacob
Asger
Michael
Gabriel de
Kim

Rolf
Preben
Ole

Janni
Ernst
Claus
Arne Mandrup
Bent
Henning
Jim

Kevin
Rasmus
Peter
Sgren

Erik Wily
Jgrgen
Gunnar
Kaj Normann
Keld Bgrge
Johannes
Henry
Folmer
Jorgen
Bjarne
Michael
Leif
Hans E
Lars Ole
Ulla

Knud
Mads Kjeer
Bo

Niels
Knud
Lasse
Bent
Henning
Erik

Leif

Lars

Ivan L.
Robert
Niels

Leif

Jens

Ove

Peter
Allan
Ernst

Ib

Jgrgen
Hans Christian
Pou

Finn
Jorgen
Ejnar

Kim
Flemming
Christian
Svend Age
Daniel

Pedersen
Hansen
Christensen
Larsen
Poulsen
Petersen
Silva
Christiansen
Gustafson
Jensen
Steffensen
Murel
Pedersen
Stenstrup
Hansen
Mgller
Nielsen
Carracher
Hansen
Mgller
Larsen
Mogensen
Risom
Heyn
Lund
Andersen
Andersen
Nielsen
Petersen
Lundsfryd
Svendsen
Madsen
Besser
Hansen
Molin
Mogensen
Larsen
Jensen
Hansen
Nielsen
Lorentzen
Christensen
Holst
Hgeg
Jakobsen
Simonsen
Paaske
Andersen
Petersen
Piil
Hovmgller
Andersen
Refstrup
Toftvang
Clausen
Ravn
Dyrbye
Rasmussen
Lehmann
Schmidt
Andersen
Hansen
Andersen
Nielsen
Abildgaard
Bjgrntoft
Lykke
Christensen
Jakobsson

Faxe
Nyk. F.
Dianalund
Praestg
Maribo
Slagelse
Sorg
Skovbo
Nyk. F.
Kalundborg
Korsgr
Tingsted
Tollgse
Nyk. F.
Haslev
Holbaek
Forlev
Haslev
Naestved
Skovbo
Naestved
Ringsted
Tingsted
Nordfalster
St.Heddinge
Tornved
Tornved
St.Heddinge
Kgge
Tingsted
Nyk. F.
Nyk.Sj.
Mgn

Kgge
Praestg
Tingsted
Skovbo
Maribo
Naestved
Ringsted
Holbaek
Slagelse
Nyk.Sj.
Naestved
Nordfalster
Kalundborg
Forlev

Mgn
Nyk. F.
Sorg
Dianalund
Maribo
Mgn

Faxe

Kgge

Mgn
Gyldne Spr.
Korsgr
Kgge
Dianalund
Gyldne Spr.
Kgge
Skeelskgr
Naestved
Dragsholm
Holbaek
Holbaek
Nakskov
Ringsted

1251
1250
1243
1241
1240
1237
1236
1233
1229
1227
1226
1223
1220
1220
1219
1218
1218
1217
1217
1215
1213
1206
1206
1201
1201
1200
1195
1192
1192
1187
1187
1181
1180
1178
1174
1172
1169
1165
1162
1162
1161
1158
1158
1158
1158
1155
1153
1151
1150
1149
1147
1143
1140
1134
1131
1129
1126
1126
1121
1120
1119
1119
1118
1112
1107
1104
1104
1100
1100

200

200

2002
2002
1998
2002
1992
2002
2002
2001
1994
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002

2000
2001
2002
2000
2001

1997
2001
2002
2002
1992)
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
1999
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
1995
2002
2002
2001
199

200

2001
2002
200

200%
199

1992)
2002
199¢|
1995
2002
200

199

2002
2001
2002
2002
2000|




482 Poul Jensen Nyk.Sj. 1100 2002
483 ulie Wael Tingsted 1099 2002
484 Farzad Janbazi Ringsted 1098 2002
485 Niels Vilmar Kage 1093 2002
486 Flemming Hald Forlev 1092 1997
487 Trygve Bjgrst Holbaek 1089 2002
488 Per Hansen Dianalund 1088 2001
489 Hans Pedersen Maribo 1088 2000
490 Peter Jensen Praestg 1085 2002
491 Kaj Nielsen Slagelse 1084 2002
492 Charlotte S. Jensen Tingsted 1082 1995
493 Kai P. Jensen Gyldne Spr. 1076 2000
494 Johan Stanislaus Holbaek 1076 2002
495 Ole Christensen Naestved 1075 2002
496 Janus Olsen Tingsted 1072 2002
497 Henrik Nielsen Haslev 1071 2001
498 Jgrgen Kjelstrup Nyk.Sj. 1065 2002
499 Llars Vilsgaard Ringsted 1064 2002
500 IJgern Larsson Naestved 1055 2002
501 Martin Jochumsen Praestg 1050 2001
502 Leif Rasmussen Naestved 1048 2001
503 Christian Sortberg Preestg 1046 1993
504 Jonas Nielsen Dianalund 1045 200
505 Poul Nielsen Nyk.Sj. 1045 200
506 Edin Ikanovic Nyk. F. 1035 200
507 Eskild Lundkvist Kage 1034 2002
508 Lukas Jensen Kgge 1028 2002
509 Torben Milde Andersen Nyk.S;j. 1025 1999
510 Bjarne Winkel Nakskov 1018 2002
511 Laurits Danielsen Dianalund 1017 2001
512 Kantharaj Gandhi Dragsholm 1009 2002
513 Bjgrn Pedersen Kage 1007 2002
514 Lauge Simonsen Tingsted 1004 2001
515 Knud Astrup Nyk.Sj. 1000 2002
516 Vagn Bigum Kgge 1000 2002
517 KajG. Kristensen Naestved 1000 2002
518 Mogens Larsen Skovbo 1000 199
519 Andreas Lynggaard Madsen Tingsted 1000 ZI
520 Klaus Nedergaard Nyk. F. 1000 200
521 Helge Nielsen Nakskov 1000 2002
522 Kirsten Rosendahl Nielsen St.Heddinge 1000 1997
523 Casper Olsen Tingsted 1000 2001
524 Morten Petersen Ringsted 1000 199
525 Fie Porsmose-Hansen Tingsted 1000 zl
526 Leif Rasmussen Nyk. F. 1000 200
527 Uffe Sgrensen Naestved 1000 2001
528 Morten Wael Tingsted 1000

Kilde: DSU 28.6.2002



